
Snowbird May I
West Milford Equestrian Center, Newfoundland, NJ

May 18, 2014

U S E F   C l a s s   R e s u l t s
2014 May 21 02:45 PM

Class:  1 - Mini Stirrup Equitation W/T Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 174 Chloe Bender Exempt Harmony Holiday 4603472 Deborah L. Mayer 216788 0.00
2nd 278 Karra Cicci 5271633 Heritage Special K 73713 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00

Class:  2 - Mini Stirrup Pleasure W/T Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 278 Karra Cicci 5271633 Heritage Special K 73713 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00
2nd 174 Chloe Bender Exempt Harmony Holiday 4603472 Deborah L. Mayer 216788 0.00

Class:  3 - NJPHA Mini Stirrup Equitation Figure 8 W/T Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 278 Karra Cicci 5271633 Heritage Special K 73713 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00
2nd 174 Chloe Bender Exempt Harmony Holiday 4603472 Deborah L. Mayer 216788 0.00

Class:  4 - Mini Stirrup Equitation W/T O/F Ground Poles Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 278 Karra Cicci 5271633 Heritage Special K 73713 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00
2nd 174 Chloe Bender Exempt Harmony Holiday 4603472 Deborah L. Mayer 216788 0.00

Class:  5 - Opportunity Beginner Rider W/T Equitation Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 291 Alexandra J. Casco 5271656 Luck of the Irish 5026320 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00
2nd 285 Lola Rockwell Joined In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 0.00
3rd 323 Brianna Gojnycz Exempt Patch Exempt Amy Weiss Exempt 0.00

Class:  6 - Opportunity Beginner Rider W/T/C Equitation Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 323 Brianna Gojnycz Exempt Patch Exempt Amy Weiss Exempt 0.00
2nd 285 Lola Rockwell Joined In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 0.00
3rd 291 Alexandra J. Casco 5271656 Luck of the Irish 5026320 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00

Class:  7 - Opportunity Beginner Rider Crossrails Equitation 18" Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 291 Alexandra J. Casco 5271656 Luck of the Irish 5026320 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00
2nd 285 Lola Rockwell Joined In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 0.00

Class:  8 - NJPHA Opp Beginner Rider Crossrails Equitation 18" Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 291 Alexandra J. Casco 5271656 Luck of the Irish 5026320 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00
2nd 285 Lola Rockwell Joined In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 0.00

Class:  9 - Opportunity Beginner Hunter O/F 2' Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Covergirl Exempt Gretchen B. Randolph 38943 Martha G. Billman 305562 0.00
2nd 321 All That Jazz Exempt Caroline McKenna Exempt Caroline McKenna Exempt 0.00
3rd 183 Just Right 5044308 Jorge M. Ventricelli 4742571 Ella Napack 5297234 0.00

Class:  10 - Opportunity Beginner Hunter O/F 2' Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Covergirl Exempt Gretchen B. Randolph 38943 Martha G. Billman 305562 0.00
2nd 183 Just Right 5044308 Jorge M. Ventricelli 4742571 Ella Napack 5297234 0.00
3rd 321 All That Jazz Exempt Caroline McKenna Exempt Caroline McKenna Exempt 0.00

Class:  11 - NJPHA Opp Beginner Hunter O/F 2' Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Covergirl Exempt Gretchen B. Randolph 38943 Martha G. Billman 305562 0.00
2nd 183 Just Right 5044308 Jorge M. Ventricelli 4742571 Ella Napack 5297234 0.00
3rd 321 All That Jazz Exempt Caroline McKenna Exempt Caroline McKenna Exempt 0.00
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Class:  12 - Opportunity Beginner Hunter U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Covergirl Exempt Gretchen B. Randolph 38943 Martha G. Billman 305562 0.00
2nd 183 Just Right 5044308 Jorge M. Ventricelli 4742571 Ella Napack 5297234 0.00
3rd 321 All That Jazz Exempt Caroline McKenna Exempt Caroline McKenna Exempt 0.00

Class:  13 - Short Stirrup Equitation O/F 2' Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 304 Alexandra Stoner 5198468 Here Am I 5142525 Lisa Pellow-Stoner 5125889 0.00
2nd 269 Felicia Mattioli 5245125 Appeal Felicia Mattioli 5245125 0.00
3rd 324 Angela Jager 5238600 So Stinkin Cute 5298563 Lauren Baldwin 5296428 0.00
4th 284 Aerin Genatt 5313467 Who Knew 5005328 Jill Barton 108284 0.00
5th 322 Gianna DeFalco 5197982 Prince Charming 5305939 Katie Boehm 5305936 0.00
6th 183 Ella Napack 5297234 Just Right 5044308 Jorge M. Ventricelli 4742571 0.00

Class:  14 - Short Stirrup Equitation O/F 2' Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 304 Alexandra Stoner 5198468 Here Am I 5142525 Lisa Pellow-Stoner 5125889 0.00
2nd 269 Felicia Mattioli 5245125 Appeal Felicia Mattioli 5245125 0.00
3rd 324 Angela Jager 5238600 So Stinkin Cute 5298563 Lauren Baldwin 5296428 0.00
4th 183 Ella Napack 5297234 Just Right 5044308 Jorge M. Ventricelli 4742571 0.00
5th 284 Aerin Genatt 5313467 Who Knew 5005328 Jill Barton 108284 0.00
6th 322 Gianna DeFalco 5197982 Prince Charming 5305939 Katie Boehm 5305936 0.00

Class:  15 - NJPHA Short Stirrup Equitation O/F 2' Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 304 Alexandra Stoner 5198468 Here Am I 5142525 Lisa Pellow-Stoner 5125889 0.00
2nd 183 Ella Napack 5297234 Just Right 5044308 Jorge M. Ventricelli 4742571 0.00
3rd 269 Felicia Mattioli 5245125 Appeal Felicia Mattioli 5245125 0.00
4th 284 Aerin Genatt 5313467 Who Knew 5005328 Jill Barton 108284 0.00
5th 324 Angela Jager 5238600 So Stinkin Cute 5298563 Lauren Baldwin 5296428 0.00
6th 322 Gianna DeFalco 5197982 Prince Charming 5305939 Katie Boehm 5305936 0.00

Class:  16 - Short Stirrup Equitation OTF Entries:  6
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 304 Alexandra Stoner 5198468 Here Am I 5142525 Lisa Pellow-Stoner 5125889 0.00
2nd 269 Felicia Mattioli 5245125 Appeal Felicia Mattioli 5245125 0.00
3rd 284 Aerin Genatt 5313467 Who Knew 5005328 Jill Barton 108284 0.00
4th 183 Ella Napack 5297234 Just Right 5044308 Jorge M. Ventricelli 4742571 0.00
5th 324 Angela Jager 5238600 So Stinkin Cute 5298563 Lauren Baldwin 5296428 0.00
6th 322 Gianna DeFalco 5197982 Prince Charming 5305939 Katie Boehm 5305936 0.00

Class:  17 - Short Stirrup Hunter O/F 2' Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 304 Here Am I 5142525 Lisa Pellow-Stoner 5125889 Alexandra Stoner 5198468 0.00
2nd 324 So Stinkin Cute 5298563 Lauren Baldwin 5296428 Angela Jager 5238600 0.00
3rd 269 Appeal Felicia Mattioli 5245125 Felicia Mattioli 5245125 0.00
4th 284 Who Knew 5005328 Jill Barton 108284 Aerin Genatt 5313467 0.00
5th 322 Prince Charming 5305939 Katie Boehm 5305936 Gianna DeFalco 5197982 0.00

Class:  18 - Short Stirrup Hunter O/F 2' Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 304 Here Am I 5142525 Lisa Pellow-Stoner 5125889 Alexandra Stoner 5198468 0.00
2nd 284 Who Knew 5005328 Jill Barton 108284 Aerin Genatt 5313467 0.00
3rd 269 Appeal Felicia Mattioli 5245125 Felicia Mattioli 5245125 0.00
4th 324 So Stinkin Cute 5298563 Lauren Baldwin 5296428 Angela Jager 5238600 0.00
5th 322 Prince Charming 5305939 Katie Boehm 5305936 Gianna DeFalco 5197982 0.00

Class:  19 - NJPHA Short Stirrup Hunter O/F 2' Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 304 Here Am I 5142525 Lisa Pellow-Stoner 5125889 Alexandra Stoner 5198468 0.00
2nd 324 So Stinkin Cute 5298563 Lauren Baldwin 5296428 Angela Jager 5238600 0.00
3rd 284 Who Knew 5005328 Jill Barton 108284 Aerin Genatt 5313467 0.00
4th 269 Appeal Felicia Mattioli 5245125 Felicia Mattioli 5245125 0.00
5th 322 Prince Charming 5305939 Katie Boehm 5305936 Gianna DeFalco 5197982 0.00
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Class:  20 - Short Stirrup Hunter U/S Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 284 Who Knew 5005328 Jill Barton 108284 Aerin Genatt 5313467 0.00
2nd 269 Appeal Felicia Mattioli 5245125 Felicia Mattioli 5245125 0.00
3rd 304 Here Am I 5142525 Lisa Pellow-Stoner 5125889 Alexandra Stoner 5198468 0.00
4th 324 So Stinkin Cute 5298563 Lauren Baldwin 5296428 Angela Jager 5238600 0.00
5th 322 Prince Charming 5305939 Katie Boehm 5305936 Gianna DeFalco 5197982 0.00

Class:  21a - Low Pre Childrens Hunter O/F 2' (S/M/L) Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 285 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 Maya Skarbinski 5314825 0.00
2nd 270 Suisse Chocolat 4002188 Someday Stables 5141373 Megan King 5076366 0.00
3rd 23 Tool Time 5114493 Kathy M. Kunsman 161337 Bella Postorivo 5283982 0.00

Class:  21b - Low Pre Childrens Hunter O/F 2'6" (H) Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 196 Trillion 5316433 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Paisley Turner 5069948 0.00
2nd 279 Mr Bojangles 4692951 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 Katharine Severson 5200937 0.00
3rd 317 James 5285690 Dana Hart Callanan 4011452 Sophie Geslao 5076830 0.00
4th 237 Pocketful of Sunshine 5301900 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 0.00
5th 283 Keeping A Secret 5302067 Jody K. Moraski 170138 Marion Short 5232296 0.00
6th 306 Classical Masterpiece 5207667 Deborah Skillman 5107782 Jenna Mainero 5309335 0.00
7th 312 Windfall 4733954 Jaqueline Sabino 5226432 Jaqueline Sabino 5226432 0.00

Class:  22a - Low Pre Childrens Hunter O/F 2' (S/M/L) Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 270 Suisse Chocolat 4002188 Someday Stables 5141373 Megan King 5076366 0.00
2nd 23 Tool Time 5114493 Kathy M. Kunsman 161337 Bella Postorivo 5283982 0.00
3rd 285 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 Maya Skarbinski 5314825 0.00

Class:  22b - Low Pre Childrens Hunter O/F 2'6" (H) Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 279 Mr Bojangles 4692951 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 Katharine Severson 5200937 0.00
2nd 196 Trillion 5316433 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Paisley Turner 5069948 0.00
3rd 237 Pocketful of Sunshine 5301900 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 0.00
4th 317 James 5285690 Dana Hart Callanan 4011452 Sophie Geslao 5076830 0.00
5th 312 Windfall 4733954 Jaqueline Sabino 5226432 Jaqueline Sabino 5226432 0.00
6th 306 Classical Masterpiece 5207667 Deborah Skillman 5107782 Jenna Mainero 5309335 0.00
7th 283 Keeping A Secret 5302067 Jody K. Moraski 170138 Marion Short 5232296 0.00

Class:  23a - NJPHA Low Pre Childrens Hunter O/F 2' (S/M/L) Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 270 Suisse Chocolat 4002188 Someday Stables 5141373 Megan King 5076366 0.00
2nd 23 Tool Time 5114493 Kathy M. Kunsman 161337 Bella Postorivo 5283982 0.00
3rd 285 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 Maya Skarbinski 5314825 0.00

Class:  23b - NJPHA Low Pre Childrens Hunter O/F 2'6" (H) Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 310 Veritas 4803941 Mia Fondacaro 5273299 Mia Fondacaro 5273299 0.00
2nd 317 James 5285690 Dana Hart Callanan 4011452 Sophie Geslao 5076830 0.00
3rd 196 Trillion 5316433 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Paisley Turner 5069948 0.00
4th 306 Classical Masterpiece 5207667 Deborah Skillman 5107782 Jenna Mainero 5309335 0.00
5th 283 Keeping A Secret 5302067 Jody K. Moraski 170138 Marion Short 5232296 0.00
6th 237 Pocketful of Sunshine 5301900 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 0.00
7th 312 Windfall 4733954 Jaqueline Sabino 5226432 Jaqueline Sabino 5226432 0.00
8th 279 Mr Bojangles 4692951 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 Katharine Severson 5200937 0.00

Class:  24a - Low Pre Childrens Hunter U/S (S/M/L) Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 285 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 Maya Skarbinski 5314825 0.00
2nd 23 Tool Time 5114493 Kathy M. Kunsman 161337 Bella Postorivo 5283982 0.00
3rd 270 Suisse Chocolat 4002188 Someday Stables 5141373 Megan King 5076366 0.00

Class:  24b - Low Pre Childrens Hunter U/S (H) Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 279 Mr Bojangles 4692951 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 Katharine Severson 5200937 0.00
2nd 317 James 5285690 Dana Hart Callanan 4011452 Sophie Geslao 5076830 0.00
3rd 312 Windfall 4733954 Jaqueline Sabino 5226432 Jaqueline Sabino 5226432 0.00
4th 196 Trillion 5316433 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Paisley Turner 5069948 0.00
5th 283 Keeping A Secret 5302067 Jody K. Moraski 170138 Marion Short 5232296 0.00
6th 237 Pocketful of Sunshine 5301900 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 0.00
7th 306 Classical Masterpiece 5207667 Deborah Skillman 5107782 Jenna Mainero 5309335 0.00
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Class:  25 - Low Adult Hunter O/F 2'6" Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 272 Tee 5203132 Laura Cerniglia 5003547 Laura Cerniglia 5003547 0.00
2nd 288 South Beach 4947460 Joe Currais 262464 Blair Wunderlich 198194 0.00
3rd 294 O'neill 4537059 Ellen Bifano 4910210 Ekaterina Napalkova 5305491 0.00
4th 297 Aim To Please 5139963 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Keira Boertzel-Smith 5279587 0.00
5th 290 Le Patriot 5257756 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 0.00
6th 286 Fresh Prince 5270306 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Christine Ash 5316016 0.00

Class:  26 - Low Adult Hunter O/F 2'6" Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 288 South Beach 4947460 Joe Currais 262464 Blair Wunderlich 198194 0.00
2nd 294 O'neill 4537059 Ellen Bifano 4910210 Ekaterina Napalkova 5305491 0.00
3rd 272 Tee 5203132 Laura Cerniglia 5003547 Laura Cerniglia 5003547 0.00
4th 290 Le Patriot 5257756 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 0.00
5th 297 Aim To Please 5139963 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Keira Boertzel-Smith 5279587 0.00
6th 286 Fresh Prince 5270306 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Christine Ash 5316016 0.00

Class:  27 - NJPHA Low Adult Hunter O/F 2'6" Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 288 South Beach 4947460 Joe Currais 262464 Blair Wunderlich 198194 0.00
2nd 272 Tee 5203132 Laura Cerniglia 5003547 Laura Cerniglia 5003547 0.00
3rd 290 Le Patriot 5257756 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 0.00
4th 297 Aim To Please 5139963 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Keira Boertzel-Smith 5279587 0.00
5th 286 Fresh Prince 5270306 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Christine Ash 5316016 0.00
6th 294 O'neill 4537059 Ellen Bifano 4910210 Ekaterina Napalkova 5305491 0.00

Class:  28 - Low Adult Hunter U/S Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 288 South Beach 4947460 Joe Currais 262464 Blair Wunderlich 198194 0.00
2nd 294 O'neill 4537059 Ellen Bifano 4910210 Ekaterina Napalkova 5305491 0.00
3rd 290 Le Patriot 5257756 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 0.00
4th 297 Aim To Please 5139963 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Keira Boertzel-Smith 5279587 0.00
5th 286 Fresh Prince 5270306 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Christine Ash 5316016 0.00

Class:  29a - Pre Children's Equitation O/F 2'(S/M/L) Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 270 Megan King 5076366 Suisse Chocolat 4002188 Someday Stables 5141373 0.00
2nd 285 Maya Skarbinski 5314825 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 0.00
3rd 23 Bella Postorivo 5283982 Tool Time 5114493 Kathy M. Kunsman 161337 0.00

Class:  29b - Pre Children's Equitation O/F 2'6" (H) Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 196 Paisley Turner 5069948 Trillion 5316433 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00
2nd 279 Katharine Severson 5200937 Mr Bojangles 4692951 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 0.00
3rd 237 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 Pocketful of Sunshine 5301900 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 0.00
4th 292 Hannah Cocurullo 5317786 Gran Mercury 4135498 Karsyn Ansari 4984587 0.00

Class:  30a - Pre Children's Equitation O/F 2' (S/M/L) Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 270 Megan King 5076366 Suisse Chocolat 4002188 Someday Stables 5141373 0.00
2nd 23 Bella Postorivo 5283982 Tool Time 5114493 Kathy M. Kunsman 161337 0.00
3rd 285 Maya Skarbinski 5314825 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 0.00

Class:  30b - Pre Children's Equitation O/F 2'6" (H) Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 279 Katharine Severson 5200937 Mr Bojangles 4692951 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 0.00
2nd 237 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 Pocketful of Sunshine 5301900 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 0.00
3rd 292 Hannah Cocurullo 5317786 Gran Mercury 4135498 Karsyn Ansari 4984587 0.00
4th 196 Paisley Turner 5069948 Trillion 5316433 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00

Class:  31a - NJPHA Pre Children's Equitation O/F 2' (S/M/L) Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 270 Megan King 5076366 Suisse Chocolat 4002188 Someday Stables 5141373 0.00
2nd 285 Maya Skarbinski 5314825 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 0.00
3rd 23 Bella Postorivo 5283982 Tool Time 5114493 Kathy M. Kunsman 161337 0.00
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Class:  31b - NJPHA Pre Children's/Low Adult Equitation O/F 2'6" (H) Entries:  5
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 279 Katharine Severson 5200937 Mr Bojangles 4692951 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 0.00
2nd 237 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 Pocketful of Sunshine 5301900 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 0.00
3rd 196 Paisley Turner 5069948 Trillion 5316433 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00
4th 292 Hannah Cocurullo 5317786 Gran Mercury 4135498 Karsyn Ansari 4984587 0.00
5th 290 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 Le Patriot 5257756 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 0.00

Class:  32a - Pre Children's Equitation OTF (S/M/L) Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 23 Bella Postorivo 5283982 Tool Time 5114493 Kathy M. Kunsman 161337 0.00
2nd 285 Maya Skarbinski 5314825 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 0.00
3rd 270 Megan King 5076366 Suisse Chocolat 4002188 Someday Stables 5141373 0.00

Class:  32b - Pre Children's Equitation OTF (H) Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 279 Katharine Severson 5200937 Mr Bojangles 4692951 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 0.00
2nd 237 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 Pocketful of Sunshine 5301900 Kerstin Boehm 5278834 0.00
3rd 292 Hannah Cocurullo 5317786 Gran Mercury 4135498 Karsyn Ansari 4984587 0.00
4th 196 Paisley Turner 5069948 Trillion 5316433 West Milford Equestrian Corp. 7988 0.00

Class:  37 - Schooling Hunter O/F 2'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 275 Smalltown Celebrity 5147579 Stephanie Chou 5040486 Anna Salamone 4884858 0.00
2nd 230 Coolidge 5287955 Redfield Farm 4006635 Kate Toto 5008951 0.00
3rd 268 Viva Elvis 4981344 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 0.00

Class:  38 - Schooling Hunter O/F 2'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 230 Coolidge 5287955 Redfield Farm 4006635 Kate Toto 5008951 0.00
2nd 268 Viva Elvis 4981344 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 0.00
3rd 275 Smalltown Celebrity 5147579 Stephanie Chou 5040486 Anna Salamone 4884858 0.00

Class:  39 - NJPHA Schooling Hunter O/F 2'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 275 Smalltown Celebrity 5147579 Stephanie Chou 5040486 Anna Salamone 4884858 0.00
2nd 268 Viva Elvis 4981344 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 0.00
3rd 230 Coolidge 5287955 Redfield Farm 4006635 Kate Toto 5008951 0.00

Class:  40 - Schooling Hunter U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 275 Smalltown Celebrity 5147579 Stephanie Chou 5040486 Anna Salamone 4884858 0.00
2nd 268 Viva Elvis 4981344 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 0.00
3rd 230 Coolidge 5287955 Redfield Farm 4006635 Kate Toto 5008951 0.00

Class:  41 - Children's Hunter - Pony O/F 2', 2'6" Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 256 Romeo 5172514 Morgan L. Ward 4743100 Sophee Steckbeck 5032183 0.00
2nd 274 American Idol 4591891 Anna's Equestrian 5128955 Megan McCarthy 5147455 0.00
3rd 318 Another Jewel 4870010 Das Springende Pferdchen, LLC5261694 Olivia Booth 5230444 0.00
4th 271 Greystone Wildcard 4971481 Megan McCarthy 5147455 Megan McCarthy 5147455 0.00
5th 319 Got Wisdom 5066501 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 0.00
6th 273 Costello 5012511 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 Caitlin King 4921768 0.00

Class:  42 - Children's Hunter - Pony O/F 2', 2'6" Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 271 Greystone Wildcard 4971481 Megan McCarthy 5147455 Megan McCarthy 5147455 0.00
2nd 256 Romeo 5172514 Morgan L. Ward 4743100 Sophee Steckbeck 5032183 0.00
3rd 274 American Idol 4591891 Anna's Equestrian 5128955 Megan McCarthy 5147455 0.00
4th 318 Another Jewel 4870010 Das Springende Pferdchen, LLC5261694 Olivia Booth 5230444 0.00
5th 319 Got Wisdom 5066501 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 0.00
6th 273 Costello 5012511 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 Caitlin King 4921768 0.00

Class:  43 - NJPHA Children's Hunter - Pony O/F 2', 2'6" Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 256 Romeo 5172514 Morgan L. Ward 4743100 Sophee Steckbeck 5032183 0.00
2nd 274 American Idol 4591891 Anna's Equestrian 5128955 Megan McCarthy 5147455 0.00
3rd 273 Costello 5012511 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 Caitlin King 4921768 0.00
4th 319 Got Wisdom 5066501 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 0.00
5th 318 Another Jewel 4870010 Das Springende Pferdchen, LLC5261694 Olivia Booth 5230444 0.00
6th 271 Greystone Wildcard 4971481 Megan McCarthy 5147455 Megan McCarthy 5147455 0.00
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Class:  44 - Children's Hunter - Pony U/S Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 271 Greystone Wildcard 4971481 Megan McCarthy 5147455 Megan McCarthy 5147455 0.00
2nd 256 Romeo 5172514 Morgan L. Ward 4743100 Sophee Steckbeck 5032183 0.00
3rd 273 Costello 5012511 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 Caitlin King 4921768 0.00
4th 318 Another Jewel 4870010 Das Springende Pferdchen, LLC5261694 Olivia Booth 5230444 0.00
5th 319 Got Wisdom 5066501 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 0.00

Class:  45 - Adult Amateur Hunter O/F 3' Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 307 Eastwood 4684544 Linda Corvari 4933239 Linda Corvari 4933239 0.00
2nd 299 Zidane 5094388 Morrisville College Foundation,4032806 Tiffany R. Leventhal 202829 0.00
3rd 281 Cassio 4112138 Margaret L. Mikula 4930157 Margaret L. Mikula 4930157 0.00
4th 298 Don't Give A Buck 5273803 Sophia Suppa 4551443 Sophia Suppa 4551443 0.00

Class:  46 - NAL Adult Amateur Hunter O/F 3' Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 299 Zidane 5094388 Morrisville College Foundation,4032806 Tiffany R. Leventhal 202829 0.00
2nd 281 Cassio 4112138 Margaret L. Mikula 4930157 Margaret L. Mikula 4930157 0.00
3rd 298 Don't Give A Buck 5273803 Sophia Suppa 4551443 Sophia Suppa 4551443 0.00

Class:  47 - NJPHA Adult Amateur Hunter O/F 3' Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 299 Zidane 5094388 Morrisville College Foundation,4032806 Tiffany R. Leventhal 202829 0.00
2nd 298 Don't Give A Buck 5273803 Sophia Suppa 4551443 Sophia Suppa 4551443 0.00
3rd 281 Cassio 4112138 Margaret L. Mikula 4930157 Margaret L. Mikula 4930157 0.00

Class:  48 - Adult Amateur Hunter U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 299 Zidane 5094388 Morrisville College Foundation,4032806 Tiffany R. Leventhal 202829 0.00
2nd 298 Don't Give A Buck 5273803 Sophia Suppa 4551443 Sophia Suppa 4551443 0.00
3rd 281 Cassio 4112138 Margaret L. Mikula 4930157 Margaret L. Mikula 4930157 0.00

Class:  51 - M&S Pony Medal/NJPHA Pony Eq 2', 2'6" Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 256 Sophee Steckbeck 5032183 Romeo 5172514 Morgan L. Ward 4743100 0.00
2nd 318 Olivia Booth 5230444 Another Jewel 4870010 Das Springende Pferdchen, LLC5261694 0.00
3rd 319 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 Got Wisdom 5066501 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 0.00
4th 274 Megan McCarthy 5147455 American Idol 4591891 Anna's Equestrian 5128955 0.00

Class:  60 - Bridle Path Hack Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 239 Terrapin Flyer 4796078 Joe Allessie 4951906 Joe Allessie 4951906 0.00
2nd 292 Gran Mercury 4135498 Karsyn Ansari 4984587 Hannah Cocurullo 5317786 0.00
3rd 287 Lugar 5276924 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Jacqueline Boudria 265013 0.00
4th 285 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 Lola Rockwell Joined 0.00
5th 295 Pleasant Hill Grayson 4947205 Caroline Esposito 5244766 Aerin Genatt 5313467 0.00
6th 320 Broadway Showtime 4673677 Angela Jager 5238600 Angela Jager 5238600 0.00

Class:  61 - Cross Country Pleasure Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 239 Terrapin Flyer 4796078 Joe Allessie 4951906 Joe Allessie 4951906 0.00
2nd 287 Lugar 5276924 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Jacqueline Boudria 265013 0.00
3rd 295 Pleasant Hill Grayson 4947205 Caroline Esposito 5244766 Aerin Genatt 5313467 0.00
4th 285 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 Lola Rockwell Joined 0.00
5th 291 Luck of the Irish 5026320 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Alexandra J. Casco 5271656 0.00
6th 292 Gran Mercury 4135498 Karsyn Ansari 4984587 Hannah Cocurullo 5317786 0.00

Class:  62 - NJPHA Pleasure Horse or Pony Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 287 Lugar 5276924 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Jacqueline Boudria 265013 0.00
2nd 239 Terrapin Flyer 4796078 Joe Allessie 4951906 Joe Allessie 4951906 0.00
3rd 295 Pleasant Hill Grayson 4947205 Caroline Esposito 5244766 Aerin Genatt 5313467 0.00
4th 292 Gran Mercury 4135498 Karsyn Ansari 4984587 Hannah Cocurullo 5317786 0.00
5th 291 Luck of the Irish 5026320 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Alexandra J. Casco 5271656 0.00
6th 285 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 Lola Rockwell Joined 0.00

6



Class:  63 - Pleasure Crossrails 18" Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 287 Lugar 5276924 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Jacqueline Boudria 265013 0.00
2nd 292 Gran Mercury 4135498 Karsyn Ansari 4984587 Hannah Cocurullo 5317786 0.00
3rd 285 In The Nik Of Time 5216597 Joe Currais 262464 Lola Rockwell Joined 0.00
4th 239 Terrapin Flyer 4796078 Joe Allessie 4951906 Joe Allessie 4951906 0.00
5th 291 Luck of the Irish 5026320 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Alexandra J. Casco 5271656 0.00
6th 295 Pleasant Hill Grayson 4947205 Caroline Esposito 5244766 Aerin Genatt 5313467 0.00

Class:  71 - NJHSA Mini Maclay 3' Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 80 Nina Columbia 5417 Parroco Z Nina Columbia 5417 0.00
2nd 265 Shannon M. Eckel 5352 Bugatti 5249354 Shannon M. Eckel 5352 0.00
3rd 200 Saralyn Darmstatter 5485 Rio's Revolution David Tromp Show Stables, Inc. 0.00

Class:  72 - NJHSA Bronze Medal/NJPHA Children's Equitation 3' Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 265 Shannon M. Eckel 5352 Bugatti 5249354 Shannon M. Eckel 5352 0.00
2nd 80 Nina Columbia 5417 Parroco Z Nina Columbia 5417 0.00
3rd 309 Melinda Hartman To The Max Gretchen B. Randolph 3999 0.00
4th 200 Saralyn Darmstatter 5485 Rio's Revolution David Tromp Show Stables, Inc. 0.00

Class:  73 - THIS National Children's Medal/NJPHA Mini Medal 3' Entries:  5
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 80 Nina Columbia 4973119 Parroco Z 5239030 Nina Columbia 4973119 0.00
2nd 265 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 Bugatti 5249354 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 0.00
3rd 200 Saralyn Darmstatter 5019485 Rio's Revolution 5262959 David Tromp Show Stables, Inc.5221679 0.00
4th 309 Melinda Hartman 5132068 To The Max 5317218 Gretchen B. Randolph 38943 0.00
5th 303 Allison Lauro 4906061 Classic Royale 5021853 Allison Lauro 4906061 0.00

Class:  74 - Sore No More (M&S) Children's Medal 3' Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 200 Saralyn Darmstatter 5019485 Rio's Revolution 5262959 David Tromp Show Stables, Inc.5221679 0.00
2nd 303 Allison Lauro 4906061 Classic Royale 5021853 Allison Lauro 4906061 0.00
3rd 309 Melinda Hartman 5132068 To The Max 5317218 Gretchen B. Randolph 38943 0.00

Class:  75 - Opportunity Hopeful Hunter O/F 2' Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 267 Knick Knack 5292805 Grace Travia 5189791 Morgan Moog 4868201 0.00
2nd 268 Viva Elvis 4981344 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 0.00
3rd 239 Terrapin Flyer 4796078 Joe Allessie 4951906 Ardyn Allessie 5006193 0.00
4th 233 Dante 4960686 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Nancy Albanese 5102403 0.00

Class:  76 - Opportunity Hopeful Hunter O/F 2' Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 267 Knick Knack 5292805 Grace Travia 5189791 Morgan Moog 4868201 0.00
2nd 239 Terrapin Flyer 4796078 Joe Allessie 4951906 Ardyn Allessie 5006193 0.00
3rd 233 Dante 4960686 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Nancy Albanese 5102403 0.00
4th 268 Viva Elvis 4981344 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 0.00

Class:  77 - Opportunity Hopeful Hunter O/F 2' Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 267 Knick Knack 5292805 Grace Travia 5189791 Morgan Moog 4868201 0.00
2nd 233 Dante 4960686 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Nancy Albanese 5102403 0.00
3rd 268 Viva Elvis 4981344 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 0.00
4th 239 Terrapin Flyer 4796078 Joe Allessie 4951906 Ardyn Allessie 5006193 0.00

Class:  78 - Opportunity Hopeful Hunter U/S Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 267 Knick Knack 5292805 Grace Travia 5189791 Morgan Moog 4868201 0.00
2nd 239 Terrapin Flyer 4796078 Joe Allessie 4951906 Ardyn Allessie 5006193 0.00
3rd 276 A Knights' Tale 5300539 Kayla Kazantzis 5249777 Kayla Kazantzis 5249777 0.00
4th 233 Dante 4960686 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Nancy Albanese 5102403 0.00
5th 268 Viva Elvis 4981344 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 Stephanie Cassetta 5186963 0.00
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Class:  100 - NJHSA/NJPHA/PHA Gold Medal Entries:  10
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 264 Elizabeth Denaples Cotton Club Warhorse, Inc 0.00
2nd 280 Claudia I. Payor Acado Nevergreen Farm LLC 0.00
3rd 244 Tyler Raftery SS San Remo Nevergreen Farm LLC 0.00
4th 80 Nina Columbia 5417 Parroco Z Nina Columbia 5417 0.00
5th 245 Nicole A. Gillette Santo's Wannabee Nicole A. Gillette 0.00
6th 90 Adriana Savettiere 4133 Lazio Redfield Farm 5194 0.00

Class:  101 - M&S Junior Medal Entries:  7
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 280 Claudia I. Payor 5026848 Acado 5266648 Nevergreen Farm LLC 5265603 0.00
2nd 264 Elizabeth Denaples 5029837 Cotton Club 5191042 Warhorse, Inc 5262466 0.00
3rd 78 Catherine Apostol 4929039 VDL Au Revoir 5244284 Catherine Apostol 4929039 0.00
4th 244 Tyler Raftery 5085000 SS San Remo 5117702 Nevergreen Farm LLC 5265603 0.00
5th 266 Margaret Munz 4972505 Carebryere 5295620 Redfield Farm 4006635 0.00
6th 255 Madison Day 4951734 Campreoll 5226078 Cailin Mc Namara 5024811 0.00

Class:  102 - Pessoa/US Hunter Seat Medal prstd by RandolphCol Entries:  9
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 265 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 Bugatti 5249354 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 0.00
2nd 280 Claudia I. Payor 5026848 Acado 5266648 Nevergreen Farm LLC 5265603 0.00
3rd 244 Tyler Raftery 5085000 SS San Remo 5117702 Nevergreen Farm LLC 5265603 0.00
4th 245 Nicole A. Gillette 4945209 Santo's Wannabee 5146901 Nicole A. Gillette 4945209 0.00
5th 255 Madison Day 4951734 Campreoll 5226078 Cailin Mc Namara 5024811 0.00
6th 78 Catherine Apostol 4929039 VDL Au Revoir 5244284 Catherine Apostol 4929039 0.00

Class:  103 - ASPCA Maclay Entries:  9
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 244 Tyler Raftery 100204 SS San Remo Nevergreen Farm LLC 0.00
2nd 280 Claudia I. Payor 100567 Acado Nevergreen Farm LLC 0.00
3rd 264 Elizabeth Denaples 200169 Cotton Club Warhorse, Inc 0.00
4th 78 Catherine Apostol 200322 VDL Au Revoir Catherine Apostol 200322 0.00
5th 245 Nicole A. Gillette 200323 Santo's Wannabee Nicole A. Gillette 200323 0.00
6th 265 Shannon M. Eckel 200256 Bugatti Shannon M. Eckel 200256 0.00

Class:  104 - Low Child/Adult Jumper .95-1.0M Table II Sec 2b Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 85 Gemini 5085622 Doris J. Leventhal 25467 Kristen Noggle 4569827 0.00
2nd 79 Zafiro VDL 5315355 Merrill Harvey 5018298 Merrill Harvey 5018298 0.00
3rd 315 Minister Of Magic 5082637 Bethany L. Fischetto 241082 Brianna Dean 5023558 0.00

Class:  105 - Low Child/Adult Jumper .95-1.0M Table II Sec 1 Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 199 Steely Dan 5043339 Nicole Kapusta 4780608 Karin D. Forrester 245659 0.00
2nd 79 Zafiro VDL 5315355 Merrill Harvey 5018298 Merrill Harvey 5018298 0.00
3rd 85 Gemini 5085622 Doris J. Leventhal 25467 Kristen Noggle 4569827 0.00
4th 315 Minister Of Magic 5082637 Bethany L. Fischetto 241082 Brianna Dean 5023558 0.00

Class:  106 - Low Child/Adult Jumper .95-1.0M Table II Sec 2b Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 315 Minister Of Magic 5082637 Bethany L. Fischetto 241082 Brianna Dean 5023558 0.00
2nd 85 Gemini 5085622 Doris J. Leventhal 25467 Kristen Noggle 4569827 0.00

Class:  107 - High Childrens/Adult Jumper 1.10-1.15M Table II Sec 2b Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 316 A Work Of Art 5029776 Brianna Dean 5023558 Brianna Dean 5023558 0.00
2nd 300 Talking Trees 5320244 Shane Pope 5186826 Shane Pope 5186826 0.00
3rd 197 Boucheron 5279876 Karin D. Forrester 245659 Karin D. Forrester 245659 0.00

Class:  108 - NJPHA High Childrens/Adult Jumper 1.10-1.15M Table II Sec 1 Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 316 A Work Of Art 5029776 Brianna Dean 5023558 Brianna Dean 5023558 0.00
2nd 197 Boucheron 5279876 Karin D. Forrester 245659 Karin D. Forrester 245659 0.00
3rd 300 Talking Trees 5320244 Shane Pope 5186826 Shane Pope 5186826 0.00

Class:  109 - $1500 M&S/NAL High Child/Adult Jumper 1.10-1.15M Tbl II, 2ab Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 316 A Work Of Art 5029776 Brianna Dean 5023558 Brianna Dean 5023558 200.00
2nd 79 Zafiro VDL 5315355 Merrill Harvey 5018298 Merrill Harvey 5018298 190.00
3rd 300 Talking Trees 5320244 Shane Pope 5186826 Shane Pope 5186826 185.00
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Class:  113 - Level 0 Jumper .75-.80M Table II Sec 2b Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 302 Celtic Princess 5297101 Autumn Weiss 5156527 Autumn Weiss 5156527 0.00
2nd 301 The Kid Is Real 5281149 Autumn Weiss 5156527 Autumn Weiss 5156527 0.00

Class:  114 - Level 0 Jumper .75-.80M Table II Sec 1 Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 302 Celtic Princess 5297101 Autumn Weiss 5156527 Autumn Weiss 5156527 0.00
2nd 301 The Kid Is Real 5281149 Autumn Weiss 5156527 Autumn Weiss 5156527 0.00

Class:  115 - NJPHA Level 0 Jumper .75-.80M Table II Sec 2b Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 301 The Kid Is Real 5281149 Autumn Weiss 5156527 Autumn Weiss 5156527 0.00
2nd 302 Celtic Princess 5297101 Autumn Weiss 5156527 Autumn Weiss 5156527 0.00

Class:  116 - Pony Jumper 1.05-1.10M Table II Sec 2b Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 296 Ez To Spot 4618152 Ponies Unlimited, LLC 5163710 Elizabeth Monaco 5148594 0.00
2nd 305 Northwind's Opus 5025665 Julianna Empie 5169469 Julianna Empie 5169469 0.00
3rd 308 Abby 5149318 Melinda Hartman 5132068 Melinda Hartman 5132068 0.00

Class:  117 - Pony Jumper 1.05-1.10M Table II Sec 1 Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 296 Ez To Spot 4618152 Ponies Unlimited, LLC 5163710 Elizabeth Monaco 5148594 0.00
2nd 305 Northwind's Opus 5025665 Julianna Empie 5169469 Julianna Empie 5169469 0.00
3rd 22 Just One Look 5306082 Prima Rose Bonaventura  Postori5182145 Prima Rose Bonaventura  Postori5182145 0.00
4th 308 Abby 5149318 Melinda Hartman 5132068 Melinda Hartman 5132068 0.00

Class:  118 - Pony Jumper 1.05-1.10M Table II Sec 2b Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 22 Just One Look 5306082 Prima Rose Bonaventura  Postori5182145 Prima Rose Bonaventura  Postori5182145 0.00
2nd 305 Northwind's Opus 5025665 Julianna Empie 5169469 Julianna Empie 5169469 0.00
3rd 308 Abby 5149318 Melinda Hartman 5132068 Melinda Hartman 5132068 0.00
4th 296 Ez To Spot 4618152 Ponies Unlimited, LLC 5163710 Elizabeth Monaco 5148594 0.00

Class:  126 - Low Pony Jumper .95-1.0M Table II Sec 1 Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 308 Abby 5149318 Melinda Hartman 5132068 Melinda Hartman 5132068 0.00
Class:  141 - Children's Hunter - Horse O/F 3' Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 265 Bugatti 5249354 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 0.00
2nd 282 LA SANDRO 5133701 Gina T. Chang 5226027 Assia Roze 5194166 0.00
3rd 80 Parroco Z 5239030 Nina Columbia 4973119 Nina Columbia 4973119 0.00

Class:  142 - NAL Children's Hunter - Horse O/F 3' Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 80 Parroco Z 5239030 Nina Columbia 4973119 Nina Columbia 4973119 0.00
2nd 282 LA SANDRO 5133701 Gina T. Chang 5226027 Assia Roze 5194166 0.00
3rd 265 Bugatti 5249354 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 0.00

Class:  143 - NJPHA Children's Hunter - Horse O/F 3' Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 80 Parroco Z 5239030 Nina Columbia 4973119 Nina Columbia 4973119 0.00
2nd 265 Bugatti 5249354 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 0.00
3rd 282 LA SANDRO 5133701 Gina T. Chang 5226027 Assia Roze 5194166 0.00

Class:  144 - Children's Hunter - Horse U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 80 Parroco Z 5239030 Nina Columbia 4973119 Nina Columbia 4973119 0.00
2nd 282 LA SANDRO 5133701 Gina T. Chang 5226027 Assia Roze 5194166 0.00
3rd 265 Bugatti 5249354 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 0.00

Class:  200a - $250 M&S Children's Hunter Classic 2', 2'6" PONIES Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 256 Romeo 5172514 Morgan L. Ward 4743100 Sophee Steckbeck 5032183 85.00
2nd 274 American Idol 4591891 Anna's Equestrian 5128955 Megan McCarthy 5147455 50.00
3rd 273 Costello 5012511 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 Caitlin King 4921768 35.00
4th 318 Another Jewel 4870010 Das Springende Pferdchen, LLC5261694 Olivia Booth 5230444 25.00
5th 319 Got Wisdom 5066501 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 Jordyn DeFalco 5193149 20.00
6th 271 Greystone Wildcard 4971481 Megan McCarthy 5147455 Megan McCarthy 5147455 15.00
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Class:  200b - $250 M&S Children's Hunter Classic 3' HORSES Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 80 Parroco Z 5239030 Nina Columbia 4973119 Nina Columbia 4973119 85.00
2nd 282 LA SANDRO 5133701 Gina T. Chang 5226027 Assia Roze 5194166 50.00
3rd 265 Bugatti 5249354 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 Shannon M. Eckel 4965851 35.00

Class:  203 - M&S Bit O' Straw Hunter Classic 2'6" Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 288 South Beach 4947460 Joe Currais 262464 Blair Wunderlich 198194 0.00
2nd 294 O'neill 4537059 Ellen Bifano 4910210 Ekaterina Napalkova 5305491 0.00
3rd 196 Trillion 5316433 West Milford Equestrian Corp.7988 Paisley Turner 5069948 0.00
4th 310 Veritas 4803941 Mia Fondacaro 5273299 Mia Fondacaro 5273299 0.00
5th 312 Windfall 4733954 Jaqueline Sabino 5226432 Jaqueline Sabino 5226432 0.00
6th 306 Classical Masterpiece 5207667 Deborah Skillman 5107782 Jenna Mainero 5309335 0.00
7th 283 Keeping A Secret 5302067 Jody K. Moraski 170138 Marion Short 5232296 0.00

Class:  204 - M&S Children's Medal 2'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 283 Marion Short 5232296 Keeping A Secret 5302067 Jody K. Moraski 170138 0.00
2nd 292 Hannah Cocurullo 5317786 Gran Mercury 4135498 Karsyn Ansari 4984587 0.00
3rd 279 Katharine Severson 5200937 Mr Bojangles 4692951 Jenna L. Weinfurt 278269 0.00

Class:  205 - M&S Adult Medal 2'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 290 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 Le Patriot 5257756 Desiree Cubeddu 5243241 0.00
2nd 288 Blair Wunderlich 198194 South Beach 4947460 Joe Currais 262464 0.00
3rd 294 Ekaterina Napalkova 5305491 O'neill 4537059 Ellen Bifano 4910210 0.00

Class:  400 - Leadline Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 270 James Fechner Exempt Suisse Chocolat 4002188 Someday Stables 5141373 0.00
Class:  401 - Pleasure Leadline Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 270 James Fechner Exempt Suisse Chocolat 4002188 Someday Stables 5141373 0.00
Class:  402 - Off Lead Walk Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 270 James Fechner Exempt Suisse Chocolat 4002188 Someday Stables 5141373 0.00
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